BENTONVILLE

2018: ACS 5 YR Estimates Data Profiles
EDUCATIONAL ATTAINMENT

AGE BY EDUCATIONAL ATTAINMENT
Population 18 to 24 years

Less than high school graduate

High school graduate (includes equivalency)
Some college or associate's degree
Bachelor's degree or higher

Population 25 years and over

Less than 9th grade

9th to 12th grade, no diploma

High school graduate (includes equivalency)
Some college, no degree

Associate's degree

Bachelor's degree

Graduate or professional degree

High school graduate or higher
Bachelor's degree or higher

Population 25 to 34 years

High school graduate or higher
Bachelor's degree or higher

Population 35 to 44 years

High school graduate or higher
Bachelor's degree or higher

Population 45 to 64 years

High school graduate or higher
Bachelor's degree or higher

Population 65 years and over

High school graduate or higher
Bachelor's degree or higher

RACE AND HISPANIC OR LATINO ORIGIN BY

EDUCATIONAL ATTAINMENT
White alone

High school graduate or higher
Bachelor's degree or higher

White alone, not Hispanic or Latino
High school graduate or higher
Bachelor's degree or higher

Total

Estimate

3,600 (X)
438
1,417
1,274
471
29,872 (X)
737
1,202
6,310
5,449
1,427
9,443
5,304
27,933
14,747
8,935 (X)
8,598
5,121
8,272 (X)
7,841
4,713
8,942 (X)
8,372
3,862
3,723 (X)
3,122
1,051

23,712 (X)
22,305
10,454
21,473 (X)
20,455
9,706

Percent

12.20%
39.40%
35.40%
13.10%

2.50%
4.00%
21.10%
18.20%
4.80%
31.60%
17.80%
93.50%
49.40%

96.20%
57.30%

94.80%
57.00%

93.60%
43.20%

83.90%
28.20%

94.10%
44.10%

95.30%
45.20%



Black alone

High school graduate or higher
Bachelor's degree or higher
American Indian or Alaska Native alone
High school graduate or higher
Bachelor's degree or higher
Asian alone

High school graduate or higher
Bachelor's degree or higher
Native Hawaiian and Other Pacific Islander alone
High school graduate or higher
Bachelor's degree or higher
Some other race alone

High school graduate or higher
Bachelor's degree or higher
Two or more races

High school graduate or higher
Bachelor's degree or higher
Hispanic or Latino Origin

High school graduate or higher
Bachelor's degree or higher

POVERTY RATE FOR THE POPULATION 25 YEARS AND
OVER FOR WHOM POVERTY STATUS IS DETERMINED BY

EDUCATIONAL ATTAINMENT LEVEL

Less than high school graduate

High school graduate (includes equivalency)
Some college or associate's degree
Bachelor's degree or higher

MEDIAN EARNINGS IN THE PAST 12 MONTHS (IN 2018

INFLATION-ADJUSTED DOLLARS)
Population 25 years and over with earnings
Less than high school graduate

High school graduate (includes equivalency)
Some college or associate's degree
Bachelor's degree

Graduate or professional degree

(X)
(X)
(X)
(X)

866 (X)
800
393
243 (X)
209

51

3,722 (X)

3,544

3,189

90 (X)
41
6

651 (X)
550
421

588 (X)
484
233

2,702 (X)

2,185
911

54,183 (X)
25,506 (X)
32,606 (X)
41,463 (X)
68,913 (X)
86,317 (X)

92.40%
45.40%

86.00%
21.00%

95.20%
85.70%

45.60%
6.70%

84.50%
64.70%

82.30%
39.60%

80.90%
33.70%

18.00%
10.40%
7.00%
2.80%



