## **BENTONVILLE**

## 2018: ACS 5 YR Estimates Data Profiles

## **EDUCATIONAL ATTAINMENT**

## Total

	Estimate	Percent
AGE BY EDUCATIONAL ATTAINMENT		
Population 18 to 24 years	3,600	
Less than high school graduate	438	12.20%
High school graduate (includes equivalency)	1,417	
Some college or associate's degree	1,274	
Bachelor's degree or higher	471	
Population 25 years and over	29,872	(X)
Less than 9th grade	737	2.50%
9th to 12th grade, no diploma	1,202	4.00%
High school graduate (includes equivalency)	6,310	21.10%
Some college, no degree	5,449	18.20%
Associate's degree	1,427	4.80%
Bachelor's degree	9,443	31.60%
Graduate or professional degree	5,304	17.80%
High school graduate or higher	27,933	93.50%
Bachelor's degree or higher	14,747	49.40%
Population 25 to 34 years	8,935	(X)
High school graduate or higher	8,598	96.20%
Bachelor's degree or higher	5,121	57.30%
Population 35 to 44 years	8,272	(X)
High school graduate or higher	7,841	94.80%
Bachelor's degree or higher	4,713	57.00%
Population 45 to 64 years	8,942	(X)
High school graduate or higher	8,372	93.60%
Bachelor's degree or higher	3,862	43.20%
Population 65 years and over	3,723	(X)
High school graduate or higher	3,122	83.90%
Bachelor's degree or higher	1,051	28.20%
RACE AND HISPANIC OR LATINO ORIGIN BY		
EDUCATIONAL ATTAINMENT		
White alone	23,712	(X)
High school graduate or higher	22,305	94.10%
Bachelor's degree or higher	10,454	44.10%
White alone, not Hispanic or Latino	21,473	(X)
High school graduate or higher	20,455	95.30%
Bachelor's degree or higher	9,706	45.20%

Black alone	866	( <b>y</b> )
	800	92.40%
High school graduate or higher	393	
Bachelor's degree or higher American Indian or Alaska Native alone		
	243	, ,
High school graduate or higher	209	86.00%
Bachelor's degree or higher	51	21.00%
Asian alone	3,722	
High school graduate or higher	3,544	
Bachelor's degree or higher	3,189	85.70%
Native Hawaiian and Other Pacific Islander alone		(X)
High school graduate or higher	41	
Bachelor's degree or higher	6	6.70%
Some other race alone	651	, ,
High school graduate or higher	550	84.50%
Bachelor's degree or higher	421	
Two or more races	588	(X)
High school graduate or higher	484	82.30%
Bachelor's degree or higher	233	39.60%
Hispanic or Latino Origin	2,702	(X)
High school graduate or higher	2,185	80.90%
Bachelor's degree or higher	911	33.70%
POVERTY RATE FOR THE POPULATION 25 YEARS AND		
OVER FOR WHOM POVERTY STATUS IS DETERMINED BY		
EDUCATIONAL ATTAINMENT LEVEL		
Less than high school graduate	(X)	18.00%
High school graduate (includes equivalency)	(X)	10.40%
Some college or associate's degree	(X)	7.00%
Bachelor's degree or higher	(X)	2.80%
	(-7)	
MEDIAN EARNINGS IN THE PAST 12 MONTHS (IN 2018		
INFLATION-ADJUSTED DOLLARS)		
Population 25 years and over with earnings	54,183	(X)
Less than high school graduate	25,506	
High school graduate (includes equivalency)	32,606	
Some college or associate's degree	41,463	
Bachelor's degree	68,913	• •
Graduate or professional degree	86,317	
Graduate of professional degree	00,317	(^)